Kondor Blue 14” Mini XLR to Gold 3.5MM Stereo Plug
for Line Level Devices
ProdCode: KONTRS35FBM
14" Mini XLR Male to 3.5mm Stereo Mini Plug Audio Cable
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
14" Mini XLR Male to 3.5mm Stereo Mini Plug Audio Cable
Connect a microphone or audio mixer to your Camera
Compatible with Rode Video Mic NTG
Connector 1: 1 x 3-Pin Mini-XLR Male
Connector 2: 1 x 3.5 Male Gold Tip Plug
Length: 14.3”
Weight: 0.9 oz
*Does not work with ANY Deity Microphones*
                               1 / 3
                               2 / 3
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3